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Class Session | Hours Day Date Location LMS Code |Lessons [Exam Hands On Hands On Tradeschool
Name Type Code

2nd 4 |Thursday | 9/4/25 IBEWOrient
2nd 4 | Thursday | 9/11/25 IBEWOrient Terminations and Joints Lesson
2nd 4 Monday | 9/15/25 IBEWOrient Exam Circuit Colors Lesson
2nd 4 Thursday | 9/18/25 ConFab2-CML Receptacle Practice Practice RecepPR
2nd 4 | Thursday | 9/25/25 ConFab2-CML Box and Basic Offsets Practice Bo&BasOf
2nd 4 | Thursday | 10/2/25 ConFab2-CML Back to Back 90° Bends | Practice BtB90Be
2nd 4 |Thursday | 10/9/25 ConFab2-CML Exam
2nd 4 | Thursday | 10/16/25 ESRWP-CML Electrical Safety Basics Lesson
2nd 4 Monday | 10/20/25 ESRWP-CML Switch and Luminere Practice Swa&Lum
2nd 4 |Thursday | 10/23/25 ESRWP-CML Switched Receptacle |Assessment| SwRecep
2nd 4 |Thursday | 10/30/25 ESRWP-CML Exam
2nd 4 |Thursday | 11/6/25 ElecThy2-CML 3 Bend Saddles Practice 3BSadd
2nd 4 |Thursday | 11/13/25 ElecThy2-CML 4 Bend Saddles Practice 4BSadd
2nd 4 Monday | 11/17/25 ElecThy2-CML Wire Pulling Lesson
2nd 4 | Thursday | 11/20/25 ElecThy2-CML
2nd 0 | Thursday | 11/27/25 |Work on LMS at Home | ElecThy2-CML Exam
2nd 4 | Thursday | 12/4/25 ElecThy3-CML GFClI Installation Practice GFClinst
2nd 4 |Thursday | 12/11/25 ElecThy3-CML Power Board Assessment | PowBoa
2nd 4 Monday | 12/15/25 ElecThy3-CML
2nd 4 |Thursday | 12/18/25 ElecThy3-CML
2nd 0 |[Thursday | 12/25/25 | Work on LMS at Home |ElecThy3-CML Exam
2nd 0 ([Thursday| 1/1/26 |Work on LMS at Home | FundCdCalc
2nd 4 | Thursday | 1/8/26 FundCdCalc 3 Way, 4 Way Switches Practice 3Way4Way
2nd 4 Thursday | 1/15/26 FundCdCalc
2nd 4 Monday | 1/19/26 FundCdCalc Exam
2nd 4 | Thursday | 1/22/26 Trans1 Transformers Practice Transf
2nd 4 |Thursday | 1/29/26 Trans1
2nd 4 | Thursday | 2/5/26 Trans1
2nd 4 | Thursday | 2/12/26 Trans1 Exam
2nd 4 Monday | 2/16/26 CSP1 Panel Trimout Practice PanTrim
2nd 4 |Thursday | 2/19/26 CSP1
2nd 4 | Thursday | 2/26/26 CSP1
2nd 4 |Thursday | 3/5/26 CSP1 Exam
2nd 4 |Thursday | 3/12/26 CsP2
2nd 4 Monday | 3/16/26 CSP2
2nd 4 |Thursday | 3/19/26 CSP2
2nd 4 |Thursday | 3/26/26 CsP2 Exam
2nd 4 | Thursday | 4/2/26 CSP3 Partner Boards Assessment | PartBoa
2nd 4 |Thursday | 4/9/26 CSP3
2nd 4 |Thursday | 4/16/26 CSP3
2nd 4 Monday | 4/20/26 CSP3 Exam
2nd 4 Thursday | 4/23/26 StrCbl-CML Cat 5e, 6/6A Practice Cat5e6A
2nd 4 |Thursday | 4/30/26 StrCbl-CML
2nd 4 | Thursday | 5/7/26 StrCbl-CML
2nd 4 |Thursday | 5/14/26 StrCbl-CML Exam




